Navigation Reports

PSC Home

KY Public Service Commission

Utility Information

General Address Comments Counties Groups

Comments for Utility ID: 5175600 STi Prepaid, LLC

Established per 3/27/2007 filing. Updated company physical address and Manager address 7/30/2008 per notice from company. Manager Contact changed & Complaint Contact fax number added per 2010 Telecom Info Form filed 2/21/2011. Correspondence and Accounting contact updated per 3/28/2011 letter. Changed contacts per 2011 GOR. Contacts updated per 4/8/2013 Info Form. Company ceased operations 2/7/2013 per notice of 12/17/2014.

Last Changed: 12/17/2014

TARIFF BRANCH
RECEIVED

2/27/2015

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY

Commonwealth of Kentucky Public Service Commission

INFORMATION FORM FOR TELEPHONE UTILITIES OPERATING PURSUANT TO KRS 278.541 through 278.544

Complete Name of Telephone Utility:	STi Prepaid, LLC
Physical Address of Principal Office:	1250 Broadway, New York, NY 10001-3703
Name and Title of Person Responsible for Answering Consumer Complaints:	Patricia Newbold, Quality Assurance Supervisor
Telephone Number of Person Responsible for Answering Consumer Complaints:	212.660.2700
In accordance w	vith KRS 278.542 (2), which requires telephone utilities operating
pursuant to 2006 KRS 2	278.541 through KRS 278.544 to file with the Commission certain
information, I,Susan (C. Goldhar, on behalf of STi Prepaid, LLC
do hereby certify that	the foregoing information is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge, as of this <u>/</u>	<u>₿</u> day of <u><i>August</i></u> , 20 <u>09</u> .
	OTILITY: STi Prepaid, LLC BY: Susan/C. Goldhar
District of C	
STATE OF District of C	- Counsel 100 511 frepara, fine
The foregoing w PUBLIC, on this the <u>/ d</u>	vas signed, sworn to and acknowledged before me, the NOTARY day of August , 2009.
•	Cerre TABLES DA
	TARIFFER

NOTARY PUBLIC

8/19/2009

102/05/MMISSION OF KENTUCKY

My Commission Expires: Chang Ho Choi
Notary Public District of Columbia
My Commission Expires 6/14/14